Dea Fides tre SKU: 433

We know you want a lighting solution you can count on.
Fidelity is essential. With the triple-dot Dea Fides you can
experience solid lighting for years to come. The latest
technical components ensure a wide range of possibilities.
This makes the subtle and effective Dea Fides tre perfect for

95mm

Homm xdomm use in offices, hotels and luxury homes.
CRI 90
CCT 3000K, 2700K, 4000K
Chromaticity tolerance 3 MacAdam
Elclass Class Il
Housing material Aluminum Die Cast
IP rating P20
Lifetime 50000h
Light source 930 (3000K / CRI90), 927 (2700K / CRI90), 940 (4000K / CRI9O)
Luminaire color White, Black
Luminaire dimension T10x40x95mm
Mains voltage 220-240V / 50-60Hz
Net weight (kg) 0,5
Optic Reflector
Power supply Included ON/OFF
Reflector color White, Chrome, Silver High Gloss, Black High Gloss, Copper, Black Matt, Gold
System efficiency 64Im/W, 60Im/W, 68Im/W
System power 7.5W
Power (W) 3x2IW
Warranty 5Y
Product tags Phased out
Light Color CCT 3000, 2700, 4000
Lumen 3x160 Im, 3x150 Im, 3x170 Im
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Variationer

SKU CcCT Light source Luminaire color Reflector color System efficiency Light Color CCT Lumen

433AW93036WHFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI9O) White White 641m/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AW92736WHFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI9O0) White White 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AW94036WHFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) White White 68Im/W 4000 3x170 Im
433AB93036WHFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI9O) Black White 64Im/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AB92736WHFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) Black White 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AB94036WHFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) Black White 68Im/W 4000 3x170 Im
433AW93036CHFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI9O) White Chrome 64Im/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AW92736CHFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) White Chrome 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AW93022SGFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI90) White Silver High Gloss 64lm/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AW94036CHFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) White Chrome 68Im/wW 4000 3x170 Im
433AB93036CHFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI90) Black Chrome 64lm/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AB92736CHFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) Black Chrome 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AB94036CHFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) Black Chrome 68Im/wW 4000 3x170 Im
433AW93036BGFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI90) White Black High Gloss 64lm/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AW93022COFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI90) White Copper 64lm/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AW92722COFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) White Copper 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AW94022COFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) White Copper 68Im/wW 4000 3x170 Im
433AB93022COFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI9O) Black Copper 641m/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AB92722COFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI9O0) Black Copper 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AB94022COFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) Black Copper 68Im/W 4000 3x170 Im
433AW92722SGFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) White Silver High Gloss 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AW94022SGFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) White Silver High Closs 68Im/W 4000 3x170 Im
433AB93022SCFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI90) Black Silver High Gloss 64Im/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AB92722SGFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) Black Silver High Gloss 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AB94022SGFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) Black Silver High Gloss 68Im/wW 4000 3x170 Im
433AW92736BGFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) White Black High Gloss 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AW94036BGFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) White Black High Gloss 68Im/wW 4000 3x170 Im
433AB93036BGFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI90) Black Black High Gloss 64Im/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AB92736BGFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) Black Black High Gloss 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AB94036BGFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) Black Black High Gloss 68Im/wW 4000 3x170 Im
433AW94036BMFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) White Black Matt 68Im/wW 4000 3x170 Im
433AW93036BMFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI90) White Black Matt 64lm/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AW92736BMFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) White Black Matt 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AB94036BMFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) Black Black Matt 68Im/W 4000 3x170 Im
433AB93036BMFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI9O) Black Black Matt 64Im/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AW93022GOFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI9O) White Gold 64Im/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AW92722GOFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI9O0) White Gold 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AW94022GOFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) White Gold 68Im/W 4000 3x170 Im
433AB93022GOFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI9O) Black Gold 64Im/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AB92722GOFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) Black Gold 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AW93036SGFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI9O) White Silver High Gloss 641m/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AW927365GFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) White Silver High Gloss 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AW94036SGFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) White Silver High Gloss 68lm/wW 4000 3x170 Im
433AB93036SGFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI90) Black Silver High Gloss 64lm/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AB927365GFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) Black Silver High Gloss 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AB92736BMFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) Black Black Matt 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AW93036COFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI90) White Copper 64lm/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AW92736COFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI90) White Copper 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im
433AW94036COFO 4000K 940 (4000K / CRI90) White Copper 68Im/wW 4000 3x170 Im
433AB93036COFO 3000K 930 (3000K / CRI90) Black Copper 64lm/W 3000 3x160 Im
433AB92736COFO 2700K 927 (2700K / CRI9O0) Black Copper 60Im/W 2700 3x150 Im

Telefon




433AB94036COFO

433AB94022GOFO

433AW93022WHFO

433AW92722WHFO

433AW94022WHFO

433AB93022WHFO

433AB92722WHFO

433AB94036SGFO

433AW94022BMFO

433AW93022BMFO

433AW92722BMFO

433AB94022BMFO

433AW93036GOFO

433AW92736CGOFO

433AW94036GOFO

433AB93036GOFO

433AB92736GOFO

433AB94036GOFO

433AB94022WHFO

433AW93022CHFO

433AW92722CHFO

433AW94022CHFO

433AB93022CHFO

433AB92722CHFO

433AB93022BMFO

433AB92722BMFO

433AB94022CHFO

433AW93022BGFO

433AW92722BGFO

433AW94022BGFO

433AB93022BGFO

433AB92722BGFO

433AB94022BGFO

4000K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

940 (4000K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
927 (2700K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O0)
927 (2700K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
927 (2700K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
927 (2700K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
927 (2700K / CRI9O)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
927 (2700K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O0)
927 (2700K / CRI90)
927 (2700K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
927 (2700K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
927 (2700K / CRI90)

940 (4000K / CRI90)

Black

Black

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

Black

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Copper

Gold

White

White

White

White

White

Silver High Gloss
Black Matt
Black Matt
Black Matt
Black Matt

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome

Black Matt
Black Matt
Chrome

Black High Gloss
Black High Gloss
Black High Gloss
Black High Gloss
Black High Gloss

Black High Gloss

68Im/wW
68Im/W
641m/W
60Im/W
68Im/wW
641m/W
60Im/W
68Im/wW
64Im/W
64lm/W
60Im/W
68Im/wW
64lm/W
60Im/W
68Im/wW
64lm/W
60Im/W
68Im/W
68Im/wW
64Im/W
60Im/W
68lm/wW
641m/W
60Im/W
64lm/W
60Im/W
68Im/wW
64lm/W
60Im/W
68Im/wW
64lm/W
60Im/W

68Im/wW

4000

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

Telefon

3x170 Im

3x170 Im

3x160 Im

3x150 Im

3x170 Im

3x160 Im

3x150 Im

3x170 Im

3x160 Im

3x160 Im

3x150 Im

3x170 Im

3x160 Im

3x150 Im

3x170 Im

3x160 Im

3x150 Im

3x170 Im

3x170 Im

3x160 Im

3x150 Im

3x170 Im

3x160 Im

3x150 Im

3x160 Im

3x150 Im

3x170 Im

3x160 Im

3x150 Im

3x170 Im

3x160 Im

3x150 Im

3x170 Im



